Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
STRIP
CONNECTORS
STRIP CONNECTORS RANGE
Code Description Amp Rating Packing MOQ Ctn
STC-M4/3A 4mm² - Natural 3 Amp 10 10 1000
STC-M6/5A 6mm² - Natural 5 Amp 10 10 800
STC-M10/10A 10mm² - Natural 10 Amp 10 10 400
STC-M12/15A 12mm² - Natural 15 Amp 8 8 480
STC-M14/20A 14mm² - Natural 20 Amp 10 10 400
STC-M16/30A 16mm² - Natural 30 Amp 6 6 360
STC-M25/60A 25mm² - Natural 60 Amp 10 10 200
Code Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Cable Entry
(mm)
Mounting
Spacing (A)
(mm)
STC-M4/3A 93 13.5 17 3.0 8
STC-M6/5A 113 13 16 3.5 9.5
STC-M10/10A 129 16 21 3.8 11.5
STC-M12/15A 138 17 22.5 4.2 11.5
STC-M14/20A 140 17.5 22 4.7 12.0
STC-M16/30A 166 18.5 25.5 5.5 14.5
STC-M25/60A 185 26 30 6.4 16.1
DIMENSIONS
(A )
W
H
L
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials:
•	 Connector - Solid brass
Temp. rating:
•	 Up to 90°C
Voltage:
•	 380V
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 12 pole / 2 way
•	 Flexible and pliable material
•	 Flat head screws.